FAR No. 1-B

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Department: Department of Agriculture (DA)
Report Status; PENDING

Agency: Bureau of Fisheries and Aquatic Resources
Operating Unit: Regional Office - IX

Organization Code (UACS): 050030300009

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Allotments / Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments
No. JACS
s Number Date Description Lctgf S MOOE | co | FINEX Total ps | MOOE | co | FINEX Total PS MOOE | CO | FINEX Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10-(6+7+8+9) | 11| 12 | 13 | 14 | 15=(1+12+13+14) | 16 17 18 | 19 | 20=(16+17+18+19)
A. Allotments Received From
DBM
B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
il 2018-01-001 2018-01.31[gpecifio Budgets of Mational ] ¢ 49149 660,000.00) 660,000.00 660,000.00 660,000.00
jovernment Agencies
2| 2018-01-002 2018-01-30|Specific Budgets of National 114614611420 000.00f 420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00
Government Agencies
Specific Budgets of National
3| 201802003 2018-02-142P¢¢ : 01101101 984,000.00 984,000.00 984,000.00 984,000.00
Government Agencies
4l 2018-02-004 2018-02-20/5pecific Budgets of National | 4110 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00
Government Agencies
sl 2018-03-005 2018-03-06[>Pecific Budgets of National 1 115,10 500,000.00 500,000.00! 500,000.00 500,000.00
Government Agencies
6| 2018-03-006 2018.03-12|>pecitic Budgets of National 14140 2,000,000.00], 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
Government Agencies
7| 201803007 2018-03-19|5pecific Budgets of National - o, 1510) 44,000.00F 44,000.00 44,000.00 44,000,00
(Government Agencies
8| 2018-03-008 2018.03-26|>pecific Budgets of National {14410 4,720,000.00" 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00 4.720,000.00
Government Agencies
Sub-total 420,000,00| 10,408,000.00 10,828,000.00 420,000.00] 10,408,000.00 10.828,000.00
Total Allotments 420,000.00| 10,408,000.00 10,828,000.00 420,000.00| 10,408,000.00 10,828,000.00
Summary by Funding Source
Code:
Specific Budgets of
National Government 01101101]420,000.00{ 10,408,000.00 10,828,000.00 420,000.00 10,408,000.00 10,828,000.00
Agencies

Certiﬁed’torr/:f

Budget Officer
Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 26/04/2018 10:40)



7/11/2018 FAR 1B
FAR No. 1-B

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2018

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Department: Department of Agriculture (DA)
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Agency: Bureau of Fisheries and Aquatic Resources
Operating Unit: Regional Office - IX
Organization Code (UACS): 050030300009

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund st
All s / Sub-Allotment: Funding Source Allotments Subsliommat ‘Gr::fhmlo”mﬂ"g Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments
No.
Number Date Description iy PS MOOE CO |FINEX| Total |PS|MOOE | CO | FINEX Total PS MOOE co | FINEX Total
10= 15= 20=
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 (6+7+8+9) 1 12 13 14 (11412+13+14) 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18+19)
A. Allotments Received From
DBM
1 SARO-BMB-E-18-0012852 321289' Pension and Gratuity Fund 01101407479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00]
Sub-total 479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00
B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
b 2018-/Specific Budgets of National
1 2018-01-001 01-31/Government Agencies 01101101 660,000.00 660,000.00 660,000.00 660,000.00
" 2018-{Specific Budgets of National
2 2018-01-002 01-31/Government Agencies 01101101{420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00
T 2018-Specific Budgets of National
3 2018-02-003 02-15/Government Agencies 01101101 984,000.00 984,000.00 984,000.00 984,000.00
i 2018-/Specific Budgets of National
4 2018-02-004 02-20/Government Agencies 01101101 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00
2018-Specific Budgets of National
5 2018-03-005 03-06/Government Agencies 01101101 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
2018-Specific Budgets of National
6 2018-03-006 03-12{Government Agencies 01101101 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
2018-Specific Budgets of National
7 2018-03-007 03-19|Govemment Agencies 01101101 44,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00|
2018-{Specific Budgets of National 0
8 2018-03-008 03-26{Government Agencies 01101101 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00;
2018-/Specific Budgets of National
9 2018-06-009 06-25/Govemnment Agencies 01101101 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00
Sub-total 420,000.00/10,408,000.00/180,000.00 11,008,000.00 420,000.00{10,408,000.00/ 180,000.00! 11,008,000.00
Total Allotments 899,731.00/10,408,000.00/180,000.00 11,487,731.00 899,731.00/10,408,000.00| 180,000.00 11,487,731.00
Summary by Funding Source
Code:
Specific Budgets of
National Government 01101101420,000.00|10,408,000.00{180,000.00 11,008,000.00 420,000.00/10,408,000.00|180,000.00 11,008,000.00
Agencies
Pension and Gratuity Fund | 01101407{479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00

Certified Correct:

Andaya, Arcelita

Budget Officer v
Date: 06/Jul/2018

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 11/07/2018 11:41

http://urs.dbm.gov.ph/farsreports/far1bXSLT?BUDG_YR=2018&UACS_DPT_ID=05&UACS_AGY_ID=003&UACS_OPER_ID=0300009&AsPerQuarterEnding=0630&Appropriation=01&fundCluster=018&isExcel=1&far1bld=328544395865&status=SUBMITTED 17N



10/10/2018

Department: Department of Agriculture (DA)
Agency: Bureau of Fisheries and Acjuatic Resources
Operating Unit: Reglonal Office - IX

Organization Code (LACS): 050030200009

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

FAR 1B

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2018

FAR No. 1-B

Authorizatlon: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Report Status: SUBMITTED

Aliotments / Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments SubsRictmen tzz:sglonaIOpemlng Total Allotments / Net of Sub-aliotments
T Nurber Dato Description il B MOOE CO | FINEX| Total |PS| MOOE CO|FINEX|  Total PS MOOE €O |FINEX|  Total
1 2 3 4 5 s 7 8 9 | gorensgy | M| 12 | 18] 14 (11+1;f:3+1 ol 1 17 18 19 (1s+1§g:s+19)
A. Allotments Received From
DBM
1| SARO-BMB-E-18-0012852 | 20'%Pension and Gratuity Fund | 01101407 479.731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00
2| SARO-BMB-E-18-0019878 | 20'®Pension and Gratuity Fund | 01101407] 562.777.00 562,777.00 562,777.00 562,777.00
Sub-total 1,042,508.00 1,042,508.00 1,042,508.00 1,042,508.00
B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1| 2018-01-001 1.5 Towarmment ageager e | ottot01 §60,000.00 660,000.00 £60,000.00 bt
2 2018-01-002 o1 cowarmment Aeontor | ott01101] 420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00 420,000.00
3 2018-02-003 o2 15onvarment aoonter | ottort01 984,000.00 984,000.00 984,000.00 984,000.00
4| 2018-02-004 g g%g:f:fmz‘:“:f; Snotanel || offorted 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1500,000.00
5 2018-03-005 e | omotos 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
6 2016-03-006 gg‘gg@ﬁgffniﬁf;:;gf"°"a' 01101101 2.000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
7| 2018-03-007 Rl Sonsineny yonbaenoll LIV T 44,000.00 44,000.00 44,000,00 44,000.00
8 2016-03-008 i ggszf:fnfe‘;‘:?:;:;yf“""a' 01101101 4.720,000.00 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00
o  2016-06-000 it i il [T 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00
10| 2016-07-010 o7 1oowarren Amomes | ot101101 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000.00
" 2018-08-011 ggj«)&s%232::&%?9:;:;5:“0“' 01101101 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
12 2018-09-012 gglf; g‘;ﬁgffn?eﬂg:;:;g':“" nal | 51191101 44.000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00
13 2018-08-015 e bty ol L 1410,000.00 1,410,000.00 1,410,000.00 1410,000.00
14)  2018-09-014 o0 DT s of National | ot101101 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 §5,000.00
15 2016-08-015 O o e o tonal | ot101101 3.992,000.00 3,992,000.00 3,692,000.00 3,882,000.00
16 2018-08-016 gg’f‘é gﬂ?’:ffni‘ﬁif;;é::"° nal | 51101101 234,000.00 234,000.00 234,000.00 234,000.00
17| 2018-08-017 o Dkt oo ! | ot101101 1500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00
18] 2018-08-019 o g‘;?/‘;ﬂf&';‘:gf;:&zf“""a‘ 01101101{1,790,000.00 1,790,000.00 1,790,000.00 1,790,000.00)
Sub-total 2,210,000.00| 18,323,000.00/ 180,000.00 20,713,000.00 2,210,000.00| 18,323,000.00/ 180,000.00 20,713,000.00
Total Allotments 5,252,508.00|18.323,000.00| 180,000.00 21,755,508.001 3,252,508.00| 18,323,000.00|180,000.00 21,755,508.00

http://urs.dbm.gov.ph/farsreports/far1bXSLT?BUDG_YR=2018&UACS_DPT_ID=05&UACS_AGY_ID=003%UACS_OPER_ID=0300009&AsPerQuarterEnding=09308Appropriation=01&fundCluster=01&isExcel=14&far1bld=331249055740&status=SUBMITTED
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FAR No. 1-B _ .
LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS o :
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2018 i e ool )
Authorization: 01 - Current Year Approp;l‘é't_lons
Report Status: SUBM]TJED

LR

Department: Department of Agriculture (DA)
Agency: Bureau of Fisheries and Aquatic Resources
Operating Unit: Regional Office - 1X

Organization Code (UACS): 050030300009 b N
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund ™ e T
Allotments / Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments . o
No. 1
i Number Date Description lé:g: PS MOOE (&3] FINEX Total PS | MOOE | CO | FINEX Total PS MOOE co FINEX Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) | 11 12 13 14 18=(11+12-+13+14) 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19)
A. Allotments Received From
DBM
1| SARO-BMB-E-18-0012852]2018-05-29[Femsionand oy 1610090 479.731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00 479,731.00
Gratuity Fund
2 Pension and . .
2 SARO-BMB-E-18-0019878{2018-09-03f " " 01101407]  562,777.00 562,777.00 562,777.00. 562,777.00
Gratuity Fund
3| SARO-BMB-E-18-0032129|2018-12-05[F cnsion and 01101407| 1,473,108.00 1,473,108.00 1,473,108.00 1,473,108.00
Gratuity Fund
Sub-total 2,515,616.00 2,515,616.00; 2,515,616.00 2,515,616.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

Specific Budgets

1| 2018-01-001 2018-01-31(0F National 01101101 660,000.00 660,000.00 660,000.00 660,000.00
Government

Agencies

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencics
Specific Budgets
ot Natiana) 01101101 984,000.00 984.000.00 984,000.00 984,000.00
Government
Agencies

2 2018-01-002 2018-01-31 01101101 420,000.00 420,000.001 420,000.00 420,000.00

3 2018-02-003 2018-02-15

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencics
Specific Budgets
ol National g &
5 2018-03-005 2018-03-06 G 01101101 500,000.00 500.000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00
overnment
Agencies

4 2018-02-004 2018-02-20 ortotiol 1,500,000.00: 1,500,000.00 1,500,000,00 1,500,000.00

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencics
Specific Budgets
of' National
Government
Agencies

6 2018-03-006 2018-03-12 01101101 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00

7 2018-03-007 2018-03-19 01101101 44.,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00

Specific Budgets

E’f National 01101101 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00 4,720,000.00
jovernment

Agencies

8 2018-03-008 2018-03-26

Specific Budgets
of National
Government




Allotments / Sub-Allotments

Funding Seurce

Allotments

Sub-Allotment te Regions/Operating Units

Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments

Number

Date

Description

UACS

Code PS

MOOE

co FINEX

Total

PS

MOOE

Cco

FINEX

Total

PS

MOOE

Cco

FINEX

Total

2

3

4

5 6

8 9

10=(6+7+8+9)

12

13

14

15=(11+12+13+14)

17

18

19

20=(16+17+18+19)

2018-06-009

2018-06-25

Agencies

01101101

180,000.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

180,000.00

2018-07-010

2018-07-10]

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

180,000.00

180,000.00;

180,000.00

180,000.00

2018-08-011

2018-08-06

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

500,000.00

500.000.00

500,000.00

500,000.00

2018-09-012

2018-09-03

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

44,000.00

44.000.00

44,000.00

44,000.00

2018-09-013

2018-09-03

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

1.410,000.00

1.410,000.00,

1,410,000.00

1,410,000.00

2018-09-014

2018-09-03

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

o1toriol

55,000.00

55,000.00

55,000.00

55,000.00

2018-09-015

2018-09-11

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

3,992,000.00

3,992.000.00

3,992.,000.00

3,992,000.00

2018-09-016

2018-09-12

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

234,000.00;

234,000.00

234,000.00

234,000.00

2018-09-017

2018-09-24

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00!

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

2018-09-019

2018-09-28

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101} 1,790,000.00

1,790,000.00

1,790,000.00

1,790,000.00

2018-11-020

2018-11-05

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

154,000.00;

154,000.00

154,000.00

154,000.00

20

2018-11-021

2018-11-05

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencics

01101101

144,000.00

144.000.00,

144,000.00

144,000.00

2018-11-022

2018-11-12

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

2,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

2,000,000.00:

2,000,000.00

22

2018-12-001

2018-12-28

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101} 1,752,000.00

1,752,000.00|

1,752,000.00

1,752,000.00

23

2018-12-023

2018-12-20

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

94,000.00

94.000.00

94,000.00

94,000.00

Specitic Budgets
of National

Government




Allotments / Sub-Allotments

Funding Source

Allotments

Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units

Total Allotments / Net of Sub-allotments

Number

Date

Description

UACS
Code

rs

MOOE

co

FINEX

Total

PS

MOOE

Cco

FINEX

Total

PS

MOOE

Cco

FINEX

Total

2

3

4

5

7

8

10=(6+7+8+9)

11

12

13

14

15=(11+12+13+14)

17

18

19

20=(16+17+18+19)

2018-12-024

2018-12-20

Agencies

01101101

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

2018-12-025

2018-12-27

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

1,925,000.00

1,925,000.00

1,925,000.00

1,925,000.00

2018-12-026

2018-12-27

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

1.000,000.00

1,000.000.00;

1,000,000.00

1,000,000.00

27

2018-12-027

2018-12-28

Specific Budgets
of National
Government
Agencies

01101101

5,995,000.00]

5,995.000.00,

5,995,000.00

5,995,000.00

Sub-total

11,882,000.00

21,215,000.00

2,180,000.00

35,277.000.00

11,882,000.00

21,215,000.00

2,180,000.00

35,277,000.00

Total Allotments|

14,397.616.00

21,215,000.00

2,180,000.00

37,792.616.00]

14,397,616.00.

21,215,000.00

2,180,000.00

37,792,616.00

Summary by
Funding Source
Code:

Specific
Budgets of
National
Government
Agencies

01101101

11,882,000.00;

21.215,000.00

2,180,000.00

35,277.000.00

11,882,000.00!

21,215,000.00

2,180,000.00

35.277,000.00

Pension and
Gratuity
Fund

01101407

2,515,616.00

2,515,616.00

2,515,616.00]

2,515,616.00

Anfaya, clita

Budget Officer

Date: 11/Jan/2019

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System an 14/01/2019 10:09



